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Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 91.80 1  
207C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  85.75 2 177.55 1  
307C 3.5 5.5  5.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  64.75 9 242.30 2 5.75
5253B 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  80.85 4 323.15 2 6.50
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  79.90 4 403.05 2 3.35
109C 3.8 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  93.10 1 496.15 1  

2 LIN Jin CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  81.60 3 81.60 3 10.20
407C 3.4 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 168.30 2 9.25
205B 3.0 6.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  70.50 5 238.80 3 9.25
307C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  84.00 2 322.80 3 6.85
109C 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  83.60 3 406.40 1  
5353B 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0  82.50 4 488.90 2 7.25

3 QIN Tian CHN 205B 3.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  78.00 4 78.00 4 13.80
5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  79.90 =4 157.90 5 19.65
407C 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  73.10 3 231.00 4 17.05
109C 3.8 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  70.30 7 301.30 5 28.35
307C 3.5 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0  89.25 1 390.55 3 15.85
5156B 3.9 8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  91.65 2 482.20 3 13.95

4 CASTILLO Huerta
Yahel

MEX 5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  86.70 2 86.70 2 5.10
407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  79.90 =4 166.60 3 10.95
109C 3.8 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  62.70 11 229.30 5 18.75
307C 3.5 8.5  7.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  85.75 1 315.05 4 14.60
205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 =6 382.55 5 23.85
5156B 3.9 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  83.85 3 466.40 4 29.75

5 PACHECO Marrufo
Rommel

MEX 107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  74.40 6 74.40 6 17.40
407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  79.90 =4 154.30 6 23.25
205B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  69.00 7 223.30 7 24.75
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.80 6 298.10 6 31.55
307C 3.5 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0  85.75 2 383.85 4 22.55
109C 3.8 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  81.70 5 465.55 5 30.60

6 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  74.80 5 74.80 5 17.00
207C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  84.00 3 158.80 4 18.75
307C 3.5 8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 1 248.05 1  
5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 3 329.65 1  
5156B 3.9 4.0  4.5  5.0  3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5  50.70 11 380.35 6 26.05
109C 3.8 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  79.80 7 460.15 6 36.00

7 BLAHA Constantin AUT 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5  67.50 12 67.50 12 24.30
107B 3.1 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.95 7 143.45 8 34.10
407C 3.4 6.5  7.5  5.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.70 6 213.15 8 34.90
205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 9 279.15 10 50.50
305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 8 342.15 8 64.25
5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  79.90 6 422.05 7 74.10

8 CHEW Yi Wei MAS 405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  70.50 =9 70.50 =9 21.30
5152B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 10 139.50 9 38.05
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5  72.85 4 212.35 9 35.70
205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 8 279.85 9 49.80
305B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 =6 347.35 7 59.05
5154B 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  71.40 9 418.75 8 77.40

9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 8 72.00 8 19.80
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0  74.40 8 146.40 7 31.15
407C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  81.60 2 228.00 6 20.05
307C 3.5 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  52.50 12 280.50 8 49.15
205B 3.0 6.0  5.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5  54.00 9 334.50 9 71.90

5337D 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  78.20 8 412.70 9 83.45
10 BECKER Philipp GER 5253B 3.3 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 11 69.30 11 22.50

107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  69.75 9 139.05 10 38.50
407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  6.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5  62.90 10 201.95 11 46.10
205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  57.00 11 258.95 11 70.70
307C 3.5 5.0  5.0  5.0  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  52.50 10 311.45 11 94.95
5353B 3.3 8.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0  66.00 10 377.45 10 118.70
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11 BILLI Andreas Nader ITA 405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 =9 70.50 =9 21.30
107B 3.1 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 11 135.60 11 41.95
205B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 8 203.10 10 44.95
307C 3.5 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  78.75 5 281.85 7 47.80
5154B 3.4 3.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  40.80 12 322.65 10 83.75
407C 3.4 4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5  45.90 12 368.55 11 127.60

12 VALHEIM Espen NOR 107B 3.1 8.0  7.0  8.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  72.85 7 72.85 7 18.95
5154B 3.4 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  44.20 12 117.05 12 60.50
305B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 12 171.05 12 77.00
5353B 3.3 5.5  6.5  6.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5  57.75 10 228.80 12 100.85
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 5 300.80 12 105.60
405B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 11 365.30 12 130.85

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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